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1 20321A0501 Akshara Pendem 51 50 98.04
2 20321A0502 Akshaya Madhavaram 51 50 98.04
3 20321A0503 Alekhya Ch 51 49 96.08
4 20321A0504 Alekhya Madham 51 51 100.00
5 20321A0505 Anitha K 51 49 96.08
6 20321A0506 Anuhya Vollala 51 48 94.12
7 20321A0507 Anusha Velthuri 51 44 86.27
8 20321A0508 Anvitha Anumula 51 45 88.24
9 20321A0509 Anvitha Koppula 51 50 98.04
10 20321A0510 Atifa Raheel 51 50 98.04
11 20321A0511 Chandana Julakanti 51 50 98.04
12 20321A0512 Charitha Moodududla 51 50 98.04
13 20321A0513 Deepika Patel 51 49 96.08
14 20321A0514 Deepthi Mukiri 51 48 94.12
15 20321A0515 Deepthi S 51 48 94.12
16 20321A0516 Divya Jyothi Kandula 51 49 96.08
17 20321A0517 Divya Kandukuri 51 44 86.27
18 20321A0518 Durga Toglure 51 47 92.16
19 20321A0519 Falguni Bagdi 51 49 96.08
20 20321A0520 Gayatri Sabavat 51 21 41.18
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21 20321A0521 Geethanjali S 51 50 98.04
22 20321A0522 Hansini Kanchiraju 51 51 100.00
23 20321A0523 Hari Priya Kishtampally 51 51 100.00
24 20321A0524 Harika Bojja 51 31 60.78
25 20321A0525 Harika Neela 51 50 98.04
26 20321A0526 Harshini B 51 50 98.04
27 20321A0527 Hema Sri Singaram 51 50 98.04
28 20321A0528 Indhu Reddy Yerra 51 51 100.00
29 20321A0529 Jayanthi Kumari 

Gundemoni 51 47 92.16
30 20321A0530 Jeevana Jyothi 

Madugula 51 43 84.31
31 20321A0531 Kavya Mudrakola 51 50 98.04
32 20321A0532 Kavyasri Guduguntla 51 47 92.16
33 20321A0533 Keerthana Pyarasani 51 47 92.16
34 20321A0534 Keerthi Modini 51 49 96.08
35 20321A0535 Khansa Fatima 51 49 96.08
36 20321A0536 Krithi Esampally 51 50 98.04
37 20321A0537 Lakshmi Keerthana 

Siliveru 51 51 100.00
38 20321A0538 Lakshmi Prasanna 

Panthangi 51 51 100.00
39 20321A0539 Lakshmi Prasanna 

Thatikayala 51 45 88.24
40 20321A0540 Likhitha Reddy Allu 51 36 70.59
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41 20321A0541 Likhitha Vallabhaneni 51 49 96.08
42 20321A0542 Malathi Kalukuri 51 33 64.71
43 20321A0543 Malavika Chillapalli 51 51 100.00
44 20321A0544 Manaswi Pola 51 47 92.16
45 20321A0545 Mani Deepika Vodnala 51 46 90.20
46 20321A0546 Mariya Zaheer Uddin 51 44 86.27
47 20321A0547 Meghana Rout 51 51 100.00
48 20321A0548 Mounika Nanavath 51 51 100.00
49 20321A0549 Nandini Gaddigopula 51 47 92.16
50 20321A0550 Nandini K 51 48 94.12
51 20321A0551 Navya Nunavath 51 42 82.35
52 20321A0552 Navya Uppala 51 47 92.16
53 20321A0553 Niharika Kampelli 51 50 98.04
54 20321A0554 Nishitha Mittapally 51 50 98.04
55 20321A0555 Nithya Sree 

Komatireddy 51 51 100.00
56 20321A0556 Ojasvitha Balasa 

Srikanth 51 51 100.00
57 20321A0557 Pavani Bhemisetty 51 51 100.00
58 20321A0558 Pooja Bajjuri 51 51 100.00
59 20321A0559 Pooja Julakanti 51 36 70.59
60 20321A0560 Pranathi Vukkusila 51 51 100.00
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Prepared by Incharge HOD PRINCIPAL



Branch: Section : A

Year: I Date : 4419800.0%

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 20321A0520 Gayatri Sabavat 51 21 41.18%
2 20321A0524 Harika Bojja 51 31 60.78%
3 20321A0542 Malathi Kalukuri 51 33 64.71%

Incharge HOD Principal

Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women
Attendance statement from 03-12-2020 to 31-12-2020

CSE

Attendance Statement of < 65 %



Branch: Section : A

Year: I Date : 2-Jan-21

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 20321A0540 Likhitha Reddy Allu 51 36 70.59%
2 20321A0559 Pooja Julakanti 51 36 70.59%

Incharge HOD Principal

Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women
Attendance statement from 03-12-2020 to 31-12-2020

CSE

Attendance  Statement of < 75 %  & >=65%
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1 20321A0501 Akshara Pendem 51 50 98.04 20321A0501
2 20321A0502 Akshaya Madhavaram 51 50 98.04 20321A0502
3 20321A0503 Alekhya Ch 51 49 96.08 20321A0503
4 20321A0504 Alekhya Madham 51 51 100.00 20321A0504
5 20321A0505 Anitha K 51 49 96.08 20321A0505
6 20321A0506 Anuhya Vollala 51 48 94.12 20321A0506
7 20321A0507 Anusha Velthuri 51 44 86.27 20321A0507
8 20321A0508 Anvitha Anumula 51 45 88.24 20321A0508
9 20321A0509 Anvitha Koppula 51 50 98.04 20321A0509
10 20321A0510 Atifa Raheel 51 50 98.04 20321A0510
11 20321A0511 Chandana Julakanti 51 50 98.04 20321A0511
12 20321A0512 Charitha Moodududla 51 50 98.04 20321A0512
13 20321A0513 Deepika Patel 51 49 96.08 20321A0513
14 20321A0514 Deepthi Mukiri 51 48 94.12 20321A0514
15 20321A0515 Deepthi S 51 48 94.12 20321A0515
16 20321A0516 Divya Jyothi Kandula 51 49 96.08 20321A0516
17 20321A0517 Divya Kandukuri 51 44 86.27 20321A0517
18 20321A0518 Durga Toglure 51 47 92.16 20321A0518
19 20321A0519 Falguni Bagdi 51 49 96.08 20321A0519
20 20321A0520 Gayatri Sabavat 51 21 41.18 20321A0520
21 20321A0521 Geethanjali S 51 50 98.04 20321A0521
22 20321A0522 Hansini Kanchiraju 51 51 100.00 20321A0522
23 20321A0523 Hari Priya Kishtampally 51 51 100.00 20321A0523
24 20321A0524 Harika Bojja 51 31 60.78 20321A0524
25 20321A0525 Harika Neela 51 50 98.04 20321A0525
26 20321A0526 Harshini B 51 50 98.04 20321A0526
27 20321A0527 Hema Sri Singaram 51 50 98.04 20321A0527
28 20321A0528 Indhu Reddy Yerra 51 51 100.00 20321A0528
29 20321A0529 Jayanthi Kumari 

Gundemoni 51 47 92.16 20321A0529
30 20321A0530 Jeevana Jyothi Madugula 51 43 84.31 20321A0530
31 20321A0531 Kavya Mudrakola 51 50 98.04 20321A0531
32 20321A0532 Kavyasri Guduguntla 51 47 92.16 20321A0532
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33 20321A0533 Keerthana Pyarasani 51 47 92.16 20321A0533
34 20321A0534 Keerthi Modini 51 49 96.08 20321A0534
35 20321A0535 Khansa Fatima 51 49 96.08 20321A0535
36 20321A0536 Krithi Esampally 51 50 98.04 20321A0536
37 20321A0537 Lakshmi Keerthana Siliveru 51 51 100.00 20321A0537
38 20321A0538 Lakshmi Prasanna 

Panthangi 51 51 100.00 20321A0538
39 20321A0539 Lakshmi Prasanna 

Thatikayala 51 45 88.24 20321A0539
40 20321A0540 Likhitha Reddy Allu 51 36 70.59 20321A0540
41 20321A0541 Likhitha Vallabhaneni 51 49 96.08 20321A0541
42 20321A0542 Malathi Kalukuri 51 33 64.71 20321A0542
43 20321A0543 Malavika Chillapalli 51 51 100.00 20321A0543
44 20321A0544 Manaswi Pola 51 47 92.16 20321A0544
45 20321A0545 Mani Deepika Vodnala 51 46 90.20 20321A0545
46 20321A0546 Mariya Zaheer Uddin 51 44 86.27 20321A0546
47 20321A0547 Meghana Rout 51 51 100.00 20321A0547
48 20321A0548 Mounika Nanavath 51 51 100.00 20321A0548
49 20321A0549 Nandini Gaddigopula 51 47 92.16 20321A0549
50 20321A0550 Nandini K 51 48 94.12 20321A0550
51 20321A0551 Navya Nunavath 51 42 82.35 20321A0551
52 20321A0552 Navya Uppala 51 47 92.16 20321A0552
53 20321A0553 Niharika Kampelli 51 50 98.04 20321A0553
54 20321A0554 Nishitha Mittapally 51 50 98.04 20321A0554
55 20321A0555 Nithya Sree Komatireddy 51 51 100.00 20321A0555
56 20321A0556 Ojasvitha Balasa Srikanth 51 51 100.00 20321A0556
57 20321A0557 Pavani Bhemisetty 51 51 100.00 20321A0557
58 20321A0558 Pooja Bajjuri 51 51 100.00 20321A0558
59 20321A0559 Pooja Julakanti 51 36 70.59 20321A0559
60 20321A0560 Pranathi Vukkusila 51 51 100.00 20321A0560
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